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KANNAT C4-TEOLLISUUSRELEILLE

S4J
DIN-kiskokanta C4-releille

¢ DIN- ja EUR-numerointi
« Kosketussuojattu
e Lukituspanta vakiona

« Looginen kytkenta

TUOTEKUVAUS
TEKNISET TIEDOT

KOSKETTIMET

Jannitteenkatkaisukyky

Virrankatkaisukyky

YLEISTA

Kiristysmomentti

Johdinkapasiteetti (monisdie)

Johdinkapasiteetti (yksi)
Min. varastointilampétila
Materiaali

Max. kayttélampétila
Ruuvin koko

Paino

Max. varastointilampétila
Isolointi liitin/kisko

Min. kayttolampatila
Isolointi liitin/liitin

Asennus

250V

10A

1 Nm

0,35-2,5 mm?2

4 mm?/ 2x2,25 mm?
-40°C

Lexan

60 °C

M3.5, Philips (combo)
80g

80°C

2500 V

-30°C

2500 V

DIN-kisko
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